
Challenge
Santa Rosa Transit was a pilot 
program which launched to 
connect local residents with the 
Pensacola area for work, medical 
needs and shopping. However, the 
route had extremely low awareness 
and ridership. 

As a result, the service was in 
danger of being cut by local 
elected officials. 



Goals
Boost Ridership
Increase Awareness
Save the system from being eliminated

Campaign Length
August – December 2011

The Plan
• Business outreach/took kits
• Eblast

• Direct mail cards
• Flyers

• Posters
• Bus cards & “free ride” cards 

for incentive



Solution
Create campaign to highlight that transit service:

a.  Physically “lifts” residents to destinations
b.  Gives the community and economic engine “lift” 
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Santa Rosa Transit

Hop onboard for a ‘pick-me-up’

SELECT A STOP
1

PAY $1
2

HOP ON!
3

$

www.SantaRosa.FL.gov/Transit (850) 626-6806
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Santa Rosa Transit

Hop onboard for a ‘pick-me-up’

Santa Rosa Transit Route Information

Fare Information
•  Fare is $1 cash (correct change only) or tickets 

can be purchased in advance. 
•  Kids ride free if height is equal to or shorter 

than the fare box. 
•  Riders continuing on the ECAT system must 

purchase an ECAT ticket.

University Pkwy./Nine Mile Rd. 
5th Avenue 
Walgreens Pace 
Grocery Outlet
Winn Dixie Pace 
Santa Rosa Commons Pea Ridge 
Walmart Pea Ridge 
Bell Ridge Apartments 
Chantilly PL/Workforce Escarosa 
Pensacola State College 
SRC Public Services Complex 
Bealls/Big Lots 
Auto Zone 
County Administrative Offices 
Santa Rosa Medical Center 
Saint Rose of Lima Church 
Park Place Apartments 
Milton Community Center 
Milton Housing Authority 
Byrom St./Magnolia St. 
SRC Health Department 
Mary Street East/Hwy. 90 
Oak St./Elmira St. 
Veterans Memorial 
Local Yokel (Hwy 90) 
Richburg Street
Blackwater Correctional Facility
State Correctional Institution 
Sheriff’s Office 
Santa Rosa Industrial Park

Blackwater Correctional Facility
State Correctional Institution 
Sheriff’s Office 
Santa Rosa Industrial Park
St. John’s Street 
Local Yokel 
Oak St./Elmira St. 
Veterans Memorial 
Mary Street West 
SRC Community Clinic
Byrom St./Magnolia St. 
Milton Housing Authority 
Milton Community Center 
Park Place Apartments 
Saint Rose of Lima Church 
Santa Rosa Medical Center 
County Administrative Offices 
Emerald Sands Inn
Bealls/Big Lots 
SRC Public Services Complex 
Pensacola State College 
Anna Simpson Rd. 
Bell Ridge Apartments 
Walmart Pea Ridge
Santa Rosa Commons Pea Ridge
Winn Dixie Pace 
H&R Block/Pace Patriot Blvd. 
CVS Pace 
Sacred Heart Medical Park Pace 
University Pkwy./Nine Mile Rd.
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5:18 am 
5:21 am 
5:26 am 
5:29 am 
5:31 am 
5:34 am 
5:36 am 
5:39 am 
5:43 am 
5:46 am 
5:48 am 
5:56 am 
6:01 am 
6:02 am 
6:04 am 
6:05 am 
6:06 am 
6:09 am 
6:13 am 
6:15 am 
6:17 am 
6:23 am 
6:27 am 
6:36 am 
6:43 am 
6:45 am 
6:51 am

2:25 pm 
2:35 pm 
2:37 pm 
2:38 pm 
2:41 pm 
2:46 pm 
2:49 pm 
2:51 pm 
2:54 pm 
2:56 pm 
2:59 pm
3:03 pm
3:06 pm 
3:08 pm 
3:16 pm 
3:21 pm 
3:22 pm 
3:24 pm 
3:25 pm 
3:26 pm 
3:29 pm 
3:33 pm 
3:35 pm 
3:37 pm 
3:43 pm 
3:47 pm 
3:56 pm 
4:03 pm 
4:05 pm 
4:11 pm

6:40 pm 
6:50 pm 
6:52 pm 
6:53 pm 
6:56 pm 
7:01 pm 
7:04 pm 
7:06 pm 
7:09 pm 
7:11 pm 
7:14 pm 
7:18 pm 
7:21 pm 
7:22 pm 
7:30 pm 
7:35 pm 
7:36 pm 
7:38 pm 
7:39 pm 
7:40 pm 
7:43 pm 
7:47 pm 
7:49 pm 
7:51 pm 
7:57 p.m
       --
       --
       --
       --
       --

9:25 am 
9:35 am 
9:37 am 
9:38 am 
9:41 am 
9:46 am 
9:49 am 
9:51 am 
9:54 am 
9:56 am 
9:59 am 
10:03 am
10:06 am 
10:08 am 
10:16 am 
10:21 am 
10:22 am 
10:24 am 
10:25 am 
10:26 am 
10:29 am 
10:33 am 
10:35 am 
10:37 am 
10:43 am 
10:47 am 
10:56 am 
11:03 am 
11:05 am 
11:11 a.m

6:36 am 
6:43 am 
6:45 am 
6:51 am 
6:56 am 
7:15 am 
7:25 am 
7:27 am 
7:30 am 
7:34 am 
7:37 am 
7:38 am 
7:39 am 
7:41 am 
7:42 am 
7:47 am 
7:55 am 
7:58 am 
8:03 am 
8:07 am 
8:10 am 
8:13 am 
8:17 am 
8:19 am 
8:23 am 
8:28 am 
8:30 am 
8:31 am 
8:33 am 
8:42 am
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12:50 pm 
12:51 pm 
12:52 pm 
12:54 pm 
12:55 pm 
1:00 pm 
1:08 pm 
1:11 pm 
1:16 pm 
1:20 pm 
1:23 pm 
1:26 pm 
1:30 pm 
1:32 pm 
1:36 pm 
1:41 pm 
1:43 pm 
1:44 pm 
1:46 pm 
1:55 pm

3:56 pm 
4:03 pm 
4:05 pm 
4:11 pm 
4:16 pm 
4:35 pm 
4:45 pm 
4:47 pm 
4:50 pm 
4:54 pm 
4:57 pm 
4:58 pm 
4:59 pm 
5:01 pm 
5:02 pm 
5:07 pm 
5:15 pm 
5:18 pm 
5:23 pm 
5:27 pm 
5:30 pm 
5:33 pm 
5:37 pm 
5:39 pm 
5:43 pm 
5:48 pm 
5:50 pm 
5:51 pm 
5:53 pm 
6:02 pm

10:56 am 
11:03 am 
11:05 am 
11:11 am 
11:16 am 
11:35 am 
11:45 am 
11:47 am 
11:50 am 
11:54 am 
11:57 am 
11:58 am 
11:59 am 
12:01 pm 
12:02 pm 
12:07 pm 
12:15 pm 
12:18 pm 
12:23 pm 
12:27 pm 
12:30 pm 
12:33 pm 
12:37 pm 
12:39 pm 
12:43 pm 
12:48 pm 
12:50 pm 
12:51 pm 
12:53 pm 
1:02 pm
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Hop onboard for a ‘pick-me-up’

Santa Rosa Transit Route Information

Fare Information
•  Fare is $1 cash (correct change 

only) or tickets can be purchased in 
advance. 

•  Kids ride free if height is equal to 
or shorter than the fare box. 

•  Riders continuing on the ECAT 
system must purchase an ECAT 
ticket.
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GOOD FOR ONE FREE RIDE.
Bring this card to any Santa Rosa Transit bus stop for a free ride. Free pass expires Dec. 31, 2011. 

Duplicated cards are not redeemable.

Santa Rosa Transit

Monday – Friday, from 5am to 8pm 

www.SantaRosa.FL.gov/Transit            (850) 626-6806

Hop onboard for a ‘pick-me-up’

SELECT
YOUR
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1
  PAY
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2
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$

Santa Rosa Transit lifts our local community by connecting residents to work, 
schools, businesses – and all the places in between. The service provides a 
‘pick me up’ with bus stops along the route from East Milton into Pensacola.

Santa Rosa Transit

Santa Rosa Transit lifts our local community by connecting residents to work, 
schools, businesses – and all the places in between. The service provides a 
‘pick me up’ with bus stops along the route from East Milton into Pensacola.

Monday – Friday, from 5am to 8pm 

www.SantaRosa.FL.gov/Transit          (850) 626-6806

Hop onboard for a ‘pick-me-up’
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A Bus Decals
B Business Card
C Poster
D Ride & Win Card
E Eblasts
F Flyer
G Sticker
H Direct Mailer

Santa Rosa Transit

Hop onboard for a ‘pick-me-up’

www.SantaRosa.FL.gov/Transit

Name

Phone

Email

RIDE & WIN!

For more information, contact 850-626-6806 or email nancym@santarosa.fl.gov
Duplicated copies are not redeemable.

Hop onboard and enter to win free giveaways.

Santa Rosa Transit

GOOD FOR
ONE FREE RIDE.

www.SantaRosa.FL.gov/Transit
Free pass expires Dec. 31, 2011
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The Toolkit
Businesses along route 
received toolkits with 
candy to provide a 
“pick-me-up.”

Media 
Coverage

I don’t have a car and heavily rely on the ride to 
Pensacola State College. Santa Rosa Transit gives 
me the opportunity to move forward with my 
education and continue my career goals.

I utilize the system to visit several work 
prospects. For me it is simple – without the 
service, I would be unable to retain a job.

“ “

“
“

— Student, Susan Igus — Rider, Elizabeth Jennings



Campaign Results

1.  Ridership increased by 37% in just 5 short months.

3.  Elected officials voted to

     SAVE the service!

2.  Increased community awareness with press 
coverage and active promotion participation 
from 32 businesses along route.


